So we fish processing plant have decided to buy fish from Govt. 

approved fish trading agency.  

G: Future Plan 

To fulfill our Vision & Mission by utilizing our existing capacity comfortably, we 

need more Fund-investment to materialize our Future Plan. 

We are expecting BD Taka 1,500,000,000/ (One Billion Five Hundred Million) to 

establish our future plans as joint venture.   

1st Phase 2nd Phase 3rd Phase 

To utilize the existing capacity 

of the plant we need BDT. 750 

million taka as running capital 

to Procure Sea Fish to boost up 

our local purchase as well as